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Date Task Description
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Time
Project Time

Task Total Task
9/8/2019 Excel #1 1.2 1.2 0
9/8/2019 Weekly Schedule on word 0.6 1.8 0
9/15/2019 Assement of RG group 1.5 3.3 0
9/15/2019 Appropedia user page 0.5 3.8 0
9/20/2019 Team Meeting #1- Team contract 0 3.8 1.25
9/22/2019 Time Sheet #1 0.75 4.55 0
9/22/2019 Trello 0.25 4.8 0
9/23/2019 Section -1 problem formulation 0 4.8 2
9/25/2019 Team Meeting #2- brainstorm and finazlize contract 0 4.8 1
9/25/2019 Research literature review topics 0 4.8 3.75
9/26/2019 Team meeting #3- Prepare to interview client, lit review 0 4.8 1
9/27/2019 Client meeting #1 (w/ Dorian) 0 4.8 1
9/27/2019 Team Meeting #4 - Literature review topic planning 0 4.8 0.6
9/28/2019 Literature review research and find three refrences 0 4.8 1
9/29/2019 Team Meeting #5 - Literature review brainstorming 0 4.8 1
9/29/2019 Excel #2 1.25 6.05 0
9/29/2019 Formatting with word #1 0.75 6.8 0
10/1/2019 Literature review - (constult research desk on citation) 0 6.8 0.75
10/1/2019 Individual refrences (research) 1.25 8.05 0
10/2/2019 Team meeting #6 - Literature review peer edits/ memo 0 8.05 1
10/3/2019 Team meeting #7 - Plan when to interview client 0 8.05 0.5
10/4/2019 Team meeting # 8 - Problem analysis discussion 0 8.05 1
10/6/2019 CAD #1 0.75 8.8 0
10/8/2019 Client meeting #2 (w/ Ron) 0 8.8 0.75
10/8/2019 Team meeting #9 - Brainstorm and plan for next section 0 8.8 0.5
10/10/2019 Team meeting #10 - Problem analysis 0 8.8 0.25
10/13/2019 Formatting with word #2 1.5 10.3 0
10/13/2019 Team meeting #11 - Brainstorm alternate sloutions 0 10.3 1.5
10/14/2019 CAD #1 (Took way too long) 3.2 13.5 0
10/15/2019 Editing alternate solution and memo 0 13.5 0.5
10/16/2019 Team meeting #12 0 13.5 1
10/16/2019 Midterm class evaluation 0.5 14 0
10/16/2019 MIdterm team evaluation 2 16 0
10/17/2019 Team meeting #13 ( section 4 decision) 0 16 2.5
10/20/2019 Project Build day #1 0 16 5
10/20/2019 Client meeting #3 (w/ Ron to rate final decision) 0 16 2
10/20/2019 CAD #2 (Took way too long) 1 17 0
10/24/2019 Prototype #1 0 17 4



10/27/2019 Project build day #2 0 17 2
10/30/2019 Build day #3 and prototye #2 0 17 1.5
11/2/2019 Project build day #4 0 17 7
11/3/2019 Project build day #5 0 17 7
11/7/2019 Project build day #6 0 17 2.5
11/9/2019 Project build day #7 0 17 4.5
11/10/2019 Project build day #8 0 17 7
11/10/2019 Ethics homework 1.25 18.25 0
11/12/2019 Project photo upload 0 18.25 1
11/14/2019 Project build day #9 0 18.25 2
11/16/2019 Project build day #10 0 18.25 4
11/17/2019 Design presenation draft/ practice 0 18.25 1.75
11/20/2019 Team meeting 0 18.25 1
11/21/2019 Design presenation practice 0 18.25 1
11/27/2019 General site inspection and maintance after storm 0 18.25 0.5
11/29/2019 Final document editing 0 18.25 2.5
11/30/2019 Design presentation practice 0 18.25 1
11/23/2019 Design presenation 0 18.25 1
12/1/2019 CAD # 3 and final document/ video editing 0 18.25 8
12/2/2019 Design presenation practice 0 18.25 0.5
12/3/2019 Design presenation practice 0 18.25 1
12/4/2019 Design presenation practice 0 18.25 1
12/5/2019 Design presenation practice 0 18.25 1
12/8/2019 Final document editing/ appropedia 0 18.25 6
12/9/2019 Final video editing 0 18.25 11
12/11/2019 Poster editing 0 18.25 0.6
12/14/2019 Protfolio 1 19.25 0
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0 1.2
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14.85 22.9
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